1/4/2007

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

OOl WN B

Oo~NOOOM~AWN

Spot Action Report

Sales
$5.25
$9.00
$61.50
$12.25
$5.25
$5.00

$98.25
$16.00
$176.00
$48.50
$18.50
$12.00
$7.50
$3.00
$3.00

$284.50

$382.75

Winners

$5.25
$9.00
$14.25
$1.25
$0.75
$0.00

$30.50
$12.50
$23.50
$178.03
$17.00
$0.75
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00

$236.78

$267.28

SA

Hald
$0.00
$0.00
$47.25
$11.00
$4.50
$5.00

$67.75
$3.50
$152.50
($129.53)
$1.50
$11.25
$7.50
($2.00)
$3.00

$47.72

$115.47

Per centOfSales

137
2.35
16.07
3.20
1.37
131

25.67
4.18
45.98
12.67
4.83
3.14
1.96
0.78
0.78

74.33

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.94
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.92

0.75
0.76
0.76
0.75
0.77
0.75
0.66
0.76

WeightedAve
0.01

0.02
0.15
0.03
0.01
0.01

0.03
0.35
0.10
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.80



